© 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 11/18/21
COL_LCAT22_S
 LCAT22
2' × 2' LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
FEATURES
•	 High efficiency acrylic center lens features linear prisms for

 LCAT22
2' × 2' LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LCAT22–35MLG–ESDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LCAT22 – – –
Model CRI Color Temp Delivered Lumens Ceiling Type Shielding Air Function Driver
LCAT22
2' x 2' LED
Contemporary
Architectural
Troffer
Blank >80
9 >90
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
2750T 2700K–5000K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 1
2765T 2700K–6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 1
VW  1510-1681
MW  1998-2253
LW  2581-2903
ML  3141-3532
HL  4056-4286
VL  4253-4794
G Grid Lay-in 2
SM Surface
Mount 3, 11
CM Cable
Suspended
Mount 3, 4
Blank Curve
R Rectangular
Blank Static
A Air Return
Side Slots
E Fixed Output
ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1% Dimming
EDD 0–10V Dim-to-Dark
ESD Step Dimming 5, 6, 12
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology 5, 6, 12
DALIP DALI Power Bus 6, 12, 15
–
Voltage Options Control Options
U 120–277V
347 347V 13
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed,
1400 Lumens 6, 7
ELL14ST Emergency Battery Pack, 1400
Lumens, Self Test 6, 7
ELL14H2 Emergency Battery Pack, 2-Hour Run
Time 6, 7,  8
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 6, 9
C388 3-wire Flex 14
C488 4-wire Flex 14
C588 5-wire Flex 14
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
EOR End of Row (SM and CM only.
Provides end wiring access for
continuous row mounting.) 3
INT Intermediate (SM and CM only.